Sr.No Student Name

lof1

HOLKAR SHRADDHA
SUDHIR

KAMBLE MANAV
SATISH

KANGOKAR
JYOTIRMAY RAJESH

LAWAND ANIKET
SUBHASH

PALAVI KUMAR
RAMESH

SHAIKH ANAM MOIN

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech.Mechanical Engineering(Design Engineering)

Mother Name

SHITAL

PRIYANKA

ARCHANA

JAY SHREE

MANJULA

HUSNABANO

Birth
Date

16 Mar
2002

06 Dec
2001

03 Aug
2001

09 Apr
2001

21 Jun
1993

13Mar
1999

Year

Eligibility No
12025186145
12025186148
12025186147
12025186146
12025186149

12025186144

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135290

T231135290

T231135290

T231135290

T231135290

T231135290

PRN ABCID
311842546385 = 401518436770
311842546390 @ 206785982544
311842546386 628077776757
311842546389 = 334171160062
311842546387 = 367806532029
311842546388 461320863637

2/16/2026 11:39:59 AM



Sr.No Student Name

lof1

CHAUDHARI GAYATRI
JAGDISH

DALVI RUTUJA
HEMANT

DEORE TAMANNA
DADA

THETE MANISHA
VILAS

TIDKE GAYATRI
KAMLAKAR

UPHADE ABHISHEK
SUNIL

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech.Computer Engineering

Mother Name Birth
Date
PALLAVI 14 Apr
2004
JAY SHREE 05 Dec
1997
PALLAVI 14 Feb
2003
SUGANDHA 13 Nov
2000
RANJANA 14 Dec
2003
BHARATI 25 Mar
2002

Year

Eligibility No
12025186069
12025186068
12025186067
12025186072
12025186071

12025186070

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135287

T231135287

T231135287

T231135287

T231135287

T231135287

PRN ABCID
310342546309 = 579677484222
310342546311 585220728056
310342546308 = 840784809898
310342546313 = 885819948023
310342546310 = 517661468216
310342546312 = 899892996157

2/16/2026 11:39:49 AM



Sr.No Student Name

lof1

ADMANE NILESH
SAHEBRAO

BHALERAO
MANJUKESH
RAMAKANT

PATIL LALITA
HARICHANDRA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

For Course: M.Tech. Electronics- VL SI and Embeded Systems

Mother Name

JAYASHREE

JAY SHREE

MALTI

Birth Year = Eligibility No
Date

15 Dec 1 12025186064
2002

21 Jan 1 12025186065
2002

10 Jul 1 12025186066
1996

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135285

T231135285

T231135285

PRN ABCID

310272546305 = 400894572955

310272546307 = 858820723710

310272546306 = 348450949118

2/16/2026 11:39:29 AM



Sr.No Student Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

lof1

AHER KARAN ANIL

BHAMARE RUTUJA
PRADIP

BODAKE ROHAN
RAMDAS

DATIRADITYA
RAJENDRA

DEORE YAMINI ANIL

GAIKWAD
BHAGYASHRI
HEMCHANDRA

GAIKWAD KETAN
DEELIP

GAIKWAD NIVRUTTI
VISHVAS

KATAD DEEPAK
DATTATRAY

MASAL MAYUR
SUNDARRAO

MD HUZAIFA
KALIMURRAHMAN

MEDHE SURAJ
PRAKASH

NIRBHAVANE YASH
BALASAHEB

PATIL BHAGYASHRI
RAVSAHEB

PATIL DIPTI
GAJENDRA

PATIL HARSH ULHAS

SALVE BHUSHAN
SAKHARAM

SHIMPI  SAMRUDDHI
SATYAJEET

SHIRSATH ONKAR
RAMDAS

WAGH PRANAYV
SACHIN

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech. Civil - Construction M anagement

Mother Name

MANISHA

JYOTI

SUSHILA

MINAKSHI

SUJATA

HARSHALI

KAVITA

BEBIBAI

REENA

ARVINDA

NAIMA

CHHAYA

ARUNA

AARTI

SUVARNA

SONAL

RATNA

SONALI

ANITA

POQOJA

Birth
Date

09 Nov
1999

19 Dec
2003

07 Dec
2001

18 Jul
2003

24 Nov
2003

10 Feb
2002

14 Nov
2003

28 Jan
1993

17 Aug
2003

09 Nov
2001

01 Mar
1997

20 Feb
2001

20 May
2000

19 Aug
2003

12 Jul
2001

30 Apr
2001

25 Dec
2000

10 Jul
2003

17 Jun
2002

18 Mar
2003

Eligibility No

12025186061

12025186048

12025186055

12025186058

12025186045

12025186060

12025186049

12025186047

12025186051

12025186054

12025186062

12025186052

12025186056

12025186057

12025186044

12025186063

12025186046

12025186050

12025186059

12025186053

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

T231135324

PRN ABC ID
310192545705 « 134423374747
310192545709 = 618033201245
310192545702 = 466643038859
310192545714 = 285249400937
310192545697 = 798090588731
310192545715 = 270708565709
310192545699 = 698810574533
310192545698 = 705797049918
310192545700 = 716295000408
310192545712 = 460383280521
310192545716 = 309377187310
310192545711 435129871932
310192545713 941727735398
310192545703 = 564539402092
310192545707 978793056977
310192545706 = 916377095242
310192545708 = 340057258635
310192545710 = 383105313499
310192545704 = 645531804675
310192545701 = 488065431119
2/16/2026 11:38:52 AM



Sr.No Student Name

10

11

lof1

AKOTKAR HARISH

GAJANAN

BACHHAV SIDDHARAJ

MAHENDRA

BARDE SHIVA

GOTIRAM

CHAVAN RUCHI

RAHUL

CHOURASIA JAISAL

SANJAY

DAGALEJAYA

SANTOSH

DEORE ARJUN

PRASHANT

JADHAV SAYALI

VINOD

MURKUTE TEJASWINI

SANJAY

PATIL HIMANSHU

KAILAS

UGALE VIKAS

RAJENDRA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

For Course: M.Tech. Civil (Structural Engineering)

Mother Name

INDU

SANGITA

SHALINI

VAISHALI

RAJANI

VANDANA

MANISHA

SARITA

SWATI

MAMTA

SHOBHA

Birth
Date

20 Jan
1989

06 Aug
2001

24 Feb
1999

29 Dec
2001

05 Dec
1991

29 Jan
2002

06 Jul
2002

16 Feb
2004

28 Jan
2003

29 Jul
2003

14 Aug
2001

Year

Eligibility No
12025186039
12025186042
12025186040
12025186043
12025186038
12025186036
12025186034
12025186041
12025186035
12025186037

12025186033

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

T231135284

PRN ABCID
310172545694 = 466248851186
310172545690 = 969200518094
310172545689 611817048417
310172545696 = 507300352232
310172545688 = 683426249111
310172545687 737360647945
310172545686 = 922284209610
310172545695 = 593912446421
310172545692 = 865428243843
310172545693 = 988704945803
310172545691 = 991359648092

2/16/2026 11:39:07 AM



