

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech.Mechanical Engineering(Design Engineering)

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	HOLKAR SHRADDHA SUDHIR	SHITAL	16 Mar 2002	1	12025186145	T231135290	311842546385	401518436770
2	KAMBLE MANAV SATISH	PRIYANKA	06 Dec 2001	1	12025186148	T231135290	311842546390	206785982544
3	KANGOKAR JYOTIRMAY RAJESH	ARCHANA	03 Aug 2001	1	12025186147	T231135290	311842546386	628077776757
4	LAWAND ANIKET SUBHASH	JAYSHREE	09 Apr 2001	1	12025186146	T231135290	311842546389	334171160062
5	PALAVI KUMAR RAMESH	MANJULA	21 Jun 1993	1	12025186149	T231135290	311842546387	367806532029
6	SHAIKH ANAM MOIN	HUSNABANO	13 Mar 1999	1	12025186144	T231135290	311842546388	461320863637

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech.Computer Engineering

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	CHAUDHARI GAYATRI JAGDISH	PALLAVI	14 Apr 2004	1	12025186069	T231135287	310342546309	579677484222
2	DALVI RUTUJA HEMANT	JAYSHREE	05 Dec 1997	1	12025186068	T231135287	310342546311	585220728056
3	DEORE TAMANNA DADA	PALLAVI	14 Feb 2003	1	12025186067	T231135287	310342546308	840784809898
4	THETE MANISHA VILAS	SUGANDHA	13 Nov 2000	1	12025186072	T231135287	310342546313	885819948023
5	TIDKE GAYATRI KAMLAKAR	RANJANA	14 Dec 2003	1	12025186071	T231135287	310342546310	517661468216
6	UPHADE ABHISHEK SUNIL	BHARATI	25 Mar 2002	1	12025186070	T231135287	310342546312	899892996157

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech. Electronics - VLSI and Embeded Systems

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	ADMANE NILESH SAHEBRAO	JAYASHREE	15 Dec 2002	1	12025186064	T231135285	310272546305	400894572955
2	BHALERAO MANJUKESH RAMAKANT	JAYSHREE	21 Jan 2002	1	12025186065	T231135285	310272546307	858820723710
3	PATIL LALITA HARICHANDRA	MALTI	10 Jul 1996	1	12025186066	T231135285	310272546306	348450949118

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech. Civil - Construction Management

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	AHER KARAN ANIL	MANISHA	09 Nov 1999	1	12025186061	T231135324	310192545705	134423374747
2	BHAMARE RUTUJA PRADIP	JYOTI	19 Dec 2003	1	12025186048	T231135324	310192545709	618033201245
3	BODAKE ROHAN RAMDAS	SUSHILA	07 Dec 2001	1	12025186055	T231135324	310192545702	466643038859
4	DATIR ADITYA RAJENDRA	MINAKSHI	18 Jul 2003	1	12025186058	T231135324	310192545714	285249400937
5	DEORE YAMINI ANIL	SUJATA	24 Nov 2003	1	12025186045	T231135324	310192545697	798090588731
6	GAIKWAD BHAGYASHRI HEMCHANDRA	HARSHALI	10 Feb 2002	1	12025186060	T231135324	310192545715	270708565709
7	GAIKWAD KETAN DEELIP	KAVITA	14 Nov 2003	1	12025186049	T231135324	310192545699	698810574533
8	GAIKWAD NIVRUTTI VISHVAS	BEBIBAI	28 Jan 1993	1	12025186047	T231135324	310192545698	705797049918
9	KATAD DEEPAK DATTATRAY	REENA	17 Aug 2003	1	12025186051	T231135324	310192545700	716295000408
10	MASAL MAYUR SUNDARRAO	ARVINDA	09 Nov 2001	1	12025186054	T231135324	310192545712	460383280521
11	MD HUZAIFA KALIMURRAHMAN	NAJMA	01 Mar 1997	1	12025186062	T231135324	310192545716	309377187310
12	MEDHE SURAJ PRAKASH	CHHAYA	20 Feb 2001	1	12025186052	T231135324	310192545711	435129871932
13	NIRBHAVANE YASH BALASAHEB	ARUNA	20 May 2000	1	12025186056	T231135324	310192545713	941727735398
14	PATIL BHAGYASHRI RAVSAHEB	AARTI	19 Aug 2003	1	12025186057	T231135324	310192545703	564539402092
15	PATIL DIPTI GAJENDRA	SUVARNA	12 Jul 2001	1	12025186044	T231135324	310192545707	978793056977
16	PATIL HARSH ULHAS	SONAL	30 Apr 2001	1	12025186063	T231135324	310192545706	916377095242
17	SALVE BHUSHAN SAKHARAM	RATNA	25 Dec 2000	1	12025186046	T231135324	310192545708	340057258635
18	SHIMPI SAMRUDDHI SATYAJEET	SONALI	10 Jul 2003	1	12025186050	T231135324	310192545710	383105313499
19	SHIRSATH ONKAR RAMDAS	ANITA	17 Jun 2002	1	12025186059	T231135324	310192545704	645531804675
20	WAGH PRANAV SACHIN	POOJA	18 Mar 2003	1	12025186053	T231135324	310192545701	488065431119

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.Tech. Civil (Structural Engineering)

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	AKOTKAR HARISH GAJANAN	INDU	20 Jan 1989	1	12025186039	T231135284	310172545694	466248851186
2	BACHHAV SIDDHARAJ MAHENDRA	SANGITA	06 Aug 2001	1	12025186042	T231135284	310172545690	969200518094
3	BARDE SHIVA GOTIRAM	SHALINI	24 Feb 1999	1	12025186040	T231135284	310172545689	611817048417
4	CHAVAN RUCHI RAHUL	VAISHALI	29 Dec 2001	1	12025186043	T231135284	310172545696	507300352232
5	CHOURASIA JAISAL SANJAY	RAJANI	05 Dec 1991	1	12025186038	T231135284	310172545688	683426249111
6	DAGALE JAYA SANTOSH	VANDANA	29 Jan 2002	1	12025186036	T231135284	310172545687	737360647945
7	DEORE ARJUN PRASHANT	MANISHA	06 Jul 2002	1	12025186034	T231135284	310172545686	922284209610
8	JADHAV SAYALI VINOD	SARITA	16 Feb 2004	1	12025186041	T231135284	310172545695	593912446421
9	MURKUTE TEJASWINI SANJAY	SWATI	28 Jan 2003	1	12025186035	T231135284	310172545692	865428243843
10	PATIL HIMANSHU KAILAS	MAMTA	29 Jul 2003	1	12025186037	T231135284	310172545693	988704945803
11	UGALE VIKAS RAJENDRA	SHOBHA	14 Aug 2001	1	12025186033	T231135284	310172545691	991359648092